
 

TLC Early Childhood Center Calendar  
GSRP Classes 

2021-2022 
 
Thursday, September 9:  GSRP Open Houses 7:45 AM – 245 PM  

Monday, September 13:  School Begins 

Tuesday, September 21:  Parent Advisory Meeting/Curriculum Night 7 PM parents only please 

Tuesday and Wednesday, October 5 & 6:  School Pictures 

Thursday, October 21:  Achatz Pie Fundraiser begins – all invited to participate if desired  

Thursday, October 28:  Orange Day! 

Tuesday, November 2:  Turn in Pie Sales Paperwork 

Thursday, November 4: Grandparents Night for all 4-year old Preschool Classes 6:30–7:30 PM 

Monday, November 8:  Staff & Parent Free Information Night! All invited! JESUS…SIMPLIFIED! 

6 PM dinner, 6:30 PM presentation 

Week of November 15:  Achatz Pie Coupons Delivered 

Monday & Tuesday, November 22-23:  Parent/teacher conferences - No regular school, Childcare Available 

Wednesday – Friday, November 24 - 26:  Thanksgiving Break – no school - Childcare Available 

Sunday, December 5:  Christmas Concert All 4-year Old Preschool classes 4 PM  

Thursday, December 16:  Classroom Holiday Party 

Friday, December 17 – January 2:  Christmas Break – no school - Childcare Available 

Friday, December 24: Center is closed 

Monday, January 3:  Classes Resume 

Tuesday, January 11: Staff & Parent Free Information Night – all invited!  PLAYING while LEARNING! 

6 PM dinner, 6:30 PM presentation 

Monday, January 17:  No School – Martin Luther King Day. Childcare Available 

Tuesday, February 1:  Trinity Lutheran School Kindergarten Registration Begins 

Sunday, February 6:  Open House/Registration for School and Early Childhood Center 10:30 AM– 1:30 PM 

Tuesday, February 8:  Pajama Day – wear your PJ’s to school! 

Tuesday, February 8:  Kindergarten Information Night 6:30 PM 

Monday, February 14:  Classroom Valentine Party 

Monday & Tuesday, February 21 & 22:  Winter Break No School - Childcare Available 

Wednesday – Friday, February 23-25:  Home Visits – No school - Childcare Available 

MARCH IS READING MONTH – SIGN UP TO READ TO YOUR CHILD’S CLASS THIS MONTH! 

Thursday, March 3:  Beach Day – wear your beach clothes 

Tuesday, March 29:  Dad’s Night 6-730 PM in School Gym  

Week of April 4-8:  Spring Break – No school - Childcare Available 

Thursday, April 21:  Parent Advisory Meeting 

Wednesday – Friday, April 27-29:  Parent Teacher Conferences.  No School - Childcare Available 

Thursday, May 5:  Mom’s Day Celebration Painting with Mom 6 PM 

Monday, May 9:  Field Trip by bus to Lake St. Clair Metro Park Nature Center  

Thursday, May 26:  Last Day of School 

Thursday, May 26:  Closing Program/Graduation 6:30 PM Community Center 


